
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Moorhead (3) at Sartell-Sauk Rapids (5)
Section 8AA,  Saturday, February 11, 2017

1109  1st Street South
Sartell, Minnesota 

Arena: Bernick's Pepsi Arena  Time: 7:31PM - 9:08PM
Official Scorer:  Todd Minkel  Attendance: 359
RinkWriter licensed to: Bernicks Pepsi Arena
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Sartell-Sauk Rapids
Marty Anderson  Coaches

 Starters
31  Chloe Stockinger    Fr  G
21  Megan Mohr    Sr  D
09  Megan Cook    Sr  D
05  Alexa Paulson    Jr  F
27  Grace McCabe    So  F
03  Bria Ferns    Sr  F

Moorhead
Emily Sell

 Starters
30  Paige Schmidt    So  G
02  Ahnika Spanier    So  D
11  Kara Werth    Sr  D
16  Brenna Mjoness    Jr  F
09  Shelbi Guttormson    8th  F
15  Emily Meyer    So  F

 Alternates  Alternates
02  Carlie Hansen    So  D
04  Lizzy Minnerath    Jr  F
06  Maggie Kulus    So  F
11  Sammy Quaal    So  F
12  Libby Asper    So  F
13  Madison Mollner    So  F
16  Bre Hess    Sr  D
17  Molly Mahowald    Sr  F
18  Ellie Hansen    Sr  F
20  Brooke Walters    So  F
24  Cami Doman    Sr  F
26  McKenna Rohe    So  D
28  Allie Hemmesch    Sr  D

01  Emma Kolo    So  G
03  Hannah Griffin    Sr  F
05  Kylie Harrom    Jr  F
06  Drew Syverson    So  D
07  Emma Cullen    Jr  D
10  Jordie Egerdahl    Jr  D
12  Peyton Sorby    Jr  F
13  Makayla Keller    So  F
14  Kennedy Czichotzki    So  C
17  Paige Saurdiff    Sr  D
19  Hailey Raske    Sr  F
22  Emily Meyer    So  F
23  Annamaria Davies    So  F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

SSR

M

 Shots on Goal

SSR

M

1 1 3

1 1 4

3 6 10

1 9 4

 5

 6

 19

 14

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

SSR

M

 8 

 7 

 2 

 1 

 9 

 9 

 1 

 1 

 13 

 13 

 2 

 1 

 30 

 29 

 5 

 3 

 Penalties  Power Plays

SSR

M

 3 6:00 4 6:31  0  0  1 

 4 8:00 3 2:55  1  0  0 

SSR- 31  Chloe Stockinger  

SSR- 

M- 30  Paige Schmidt  

M- 01  Emma Kolo  

3 51:00 7 6 9 8 13 12  29  26

3 49:50 8 6 9 8 12 11  29  25

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Ken Thielman

(Ref) Aaron Levin

(Ref) Justin Peterson

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  SSR 27  Grace McCabe   14:15  Per 3

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA: 17 - 6 - 2
() TBD

C:  -  - OA: 9 - 13 - 3
() TBD

C:  -  - 

1 2:10 SSR ES 24  Cami Doman 21  Megan Mohr

1 15:36 M ES 09  S.  Guttormson

1 17:00 SSR ES 09  Megan Cook 20  Brooke Walters

SSR 04  Lizzy Minnerath Body Checking (2) 2 5:23

M 09  S.  Guttormson Roughing (2) 2 7:49

2 11:39 SSR ES 17  Molly Mahowald 20  Brooke Walters

2 11:51 M ES 13  Makayla Keller 11  Kara Werth

M 09  S.  Guttormson Slashing (2) 2 12:30

M 16  Brenna Mjoness Cross Checking (2) 3 8:03

SSR 20  Brooke Walters Cross Checking (2) 3 9:09

M 11  Kara Werth Holding (2) 3 10:34

3 14:15 SSR ES 27  Grace McCabe 28  Allie Hemmesch 03  Bria Ferns

3 14:47 SSR EN 03  Bria Ferns

SSR 24  Cami Doman Interference (2) 3 16:05

3 16:29 M PP 19  Hailey Raske 16  Brenna Mjoness

 End of Game


